EARN 2X THE POINTS ON ALL CSC LED OUTDOOR LIGHTING!

THE POINTS

PARTICIPATING IS EASY:



Upload Packing Slip

Upload a picture of your packing slip or invoice to your Rewards online account.



Earn Double Points

Automatically earn 2X the points on all CSC LED outdoor lighting purchased and submitted between November 1st - 30th

Submit a POP →



Gain Rewards

Redeem your points for gift cards, Yeti tumblers, Roots hoodies, and more!



Not a rewards member? Joining is free and easy!

Join Today! →



Promotion Period

The promotion begins on November 1, 2024, at 12:00 AM EST and ends on November 30, 2024, at 11:59 PM EST ("Promotion Period").

Eligibility

This promotion is open to individuals aged 18 years or older at the time of entry. Participants must purchase outdoor lighting products from a partnered electrical wholesaler to qualify.

How to Participate

During the Promotion Period, participants can earn double points (2x) on all outdoor lighting purchases made from a partnered electrical wholesaler. To qualify for double points, participants must submit valid proof of purchase documents to their online rewards account between November 1 and November 30, 2024. Valid proof of purchase documents include packing slips and invoices.

Points Accumulation

Participants will earn 2x the points for each eligible outdoor lighting product purchased and submitted during the Promotion Period. Points will be calculated based on the total value of the qualifying purchases, excluding applicable taxes and discounts.

Submission Guidelines

Proof of purchase must be submitted online through the designated rewards account during the Promotion Period. Submissions received after November 30, 2024, will not be eligible for points.

General Conditions

The promotion organizers reserve the right to disqualify any participant who violates these terms or engages in fraudulent activities. By participating in this promotion, entrants agree to comply with all applicable laws and regulations. The promotion organizers are not responsible for any technical issues, including but not limited to, network connectivity or submission errors.

Privacy

Personal information collected during the promotion will be used solely for promotion purposes and will be subject to the organizers' privacy policy.

Modifications

The promotion organizers reserve the right to modify or cancel the promotion at any time for any reason.

Contact Information

For questions regarding the promotion, please contact jessica@csc-led.com

By participating in this promotion, you agree to these terms and conditions. Thank you for your participation, and good luck!